
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Reuben Brindley - (1355690) - Millfield - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.43 470 H 17/12/23 Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023 Swansea  2

28.65 459 F 07/10/23 Portsmouth Northsea 1st Chance Qualifier L2 Meet Mountbatten Centre  2

28.76 454 F 22/10/23 CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series Millfied School  2

29.05 440 F 10/02/24 Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2024 Waterlooville  3

29.18 435 H 18/12/22 Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022 Swansea  2

29.33 428 F 30/10/22 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Meet Southampton  3

30.07 397 F 20/11/21 Team Bath AS November TYR Super Series Millfield  2

30.20 392 F 26/03/22 Street SC, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 22 Millfield  3

31.75 337 H 02/11/20 Havant and Waterlooville Waterlooville LC Havant & Wat 0

33.11 297 H 02/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 2

33.29 292 H 14/03/20 Forest of Bere Regional Chaser 2020 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

33.49 287 H 02/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 2

35.04 251 H 12/10/19 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships 2019 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4

36.69 218 H 03/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 2

37.84 199 F 14/04/19 Littlehampton S.C. Easter Open Meet 2019 Bognor Regis Havant & Wat 3

38.36 191 F 02/03/19 18th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Havant & Wat 3

39.40 176 F 17/11/18 Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth Havant & Wat 2

41.41 152 H 02/12/18 Havant & Waterlooville SC Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

42.35 142 F 21/07/18 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

43.04 135 H 20/10/18 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships 2018 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4

44.02 126 H 07/07/18 Hampshire County Developments Competition 2018 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.05 440 F 10/02/24 Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2024 Waterlooville  3

28.43 470 H 17/12/23 Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023 Swansea  2
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28.76 454 F 22/10/23 CW+Millfield Int'l Meet Part of 23/24 Arena Series Millfied School  2

28.65 459 F 07/10/23 Portsmouth Northsea 1st Chance Qualifier L2 Meet Mountbatten Centre  2

29.18 435 H 18/12/22 Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022 Swansea  2

29.33 428 F 30/10/22 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Meet Southampton  3

30.20 392 F 26/03/22 Street SC, Millfield & TDSC Regional Qualifier 22 Millfield  3

30.07 397 F 20/11/21 Team Bath AS November TYR Super Series Millfield  2

31.75 337 H 02/11/20 Havant and Waterlooville Waterlooville LC Havant & Wat 0

33.29 292 H 14/03/20 Forest of Bere Regional Chaser 2020 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

33.11 297 H 02/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 2

33.49 287 H 02/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 2

35.04 251 H 12/10/19 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships 2019 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4

37.84 199 F 14/04/19 Littlehampton S.C. Easter Open Meet 2019 Bognor Regis Havant & Wat 3

38.36 191 F 02/03/19 18th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Havant & Wat 3

36.69 218 H 03/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 2

41.41 152 H 02/12/18 Havant & Waterlooville SC Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

39.40 176 F 17/11/18 Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth Havant & Wat 2

43.04 135 H 20/10/18 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships 2018 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4

42.35 142 F 21/07/18 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3

44.02 126 H 07/07/18 Hampshire County Developments Competition 2018 Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
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